

PBC Intergroup Association Group Contributions

May 2021

Date	Memo	Name	Amount	Balance
Group Contribution (Contributions from groups)				
05/05/2021	Contributions from groups	After Hours Group	311.27	311.27
05/07/2021	Contributions from groups	Back Porch Group	235.00	546.27
05/07/2021	Contributions from groups	Back Porch Group	1,000.00	1,546.27
05/24/2021	Contributions from groups	Big Book Sprititual Group	300.00	1,846.27
05/13/2021	Contributions from groups	Courtyard Beg Meeting	298.00	2,144.27
05/25/2021	Contributions from groups	Day Openers	81.60	2,225.87
05/21/2021	Contributions from groups	Days End	250.00	2,475.87
05/03/2021	Contributions from groups	Eye Openers Group	300.00	2,775.87
05/03/2021	Contributions from groups	Happy Hour Meeting Club Oasis	600.00	3,375.87
05/07/2021	Contributions from groups	Here & Now Group	138.00	3,513.87
05/12/2021	Contributions from groups	Intergroup Business Meeting	38.00	3,551.87
05/03/2021	Contributions from groups	Jupiter Farms Group	578.83	4,130.70
05/07/2021	Contributions from groups	JUPITER MENS GRP, MON	138.00	4,268.70
05/03/2021	Contributions from groups	Longest Day of the Year	60.95	4,329.65
05/25/2021	Contributions from groups	Longest Day of the Year	55.58	4,385.23
05/17/2021	Contributions from groups	Men's Fifth Tradition Group	29.00	4,414.23
05/11/2021	Contributions from groups	Saturday Morning 9 am Men's Group	301.60	4,715.83
05/07/2021	Contributions from groups	Seagull Cottage 3, 7, 11 Group	50.00	4,765.83
05/28/2021	Contributions from groups	Serenity Ladies Group	30.00	4,795.83
05/28/2021	Contributions from groups	Sister Ignatia Group	3.95	4,799.78
05/06/2021	Contributions from groups	Snow Birds / Story Time	200.00	4,999.78
05/24/2021	Contributions from groups	Sober on Sunday Group	204.00	5,203.78
05/07/2021	Contributions from groups	Spirit of 76 men's	138.00	5,341.78
05/21/2021	Contributions from groups	Sunrise Sobriety V.	333.56	5,675.34
05/03/2021	Contributions from groups	Tired of the Beating Meeting	577.88	6,253.22
05/04/2021	Contributions from groups	Western Communities Men's Group	156.00	6,409.22
05/05/2021	Contributions from groups	Westside Group	50.00	6,459.22
05/03/2021	Contributions from groups	Woman in Sobriety, Wellington	109.48	6,568.70
Total Group Contribution (Contributions from groups)			<u>6,568.70</u>	<u>6,568.70</u>
			<u>6,568.70</u>	<u>6,568.70</u>
			<u>6,568.70</u>	<u>6,568.70</u>